\$500 Supporter:

Partner will receive:

- Recognition as Partner on Sponsor Board, displayed immediately inside the entrance to the festival grounds
- Recognition on web site with link option
- Signage on the Cultural Stage during the Chopin Youth Piano Competition
- Recognition in the Chopin Youth Piano Competition program book
- Verbal Recognition during the Chopin Youth Piano Competition
- Four invitations and two parking passes for Polish Fest's VIP Opening Reception
- 50 complimentary admission tickets for Polish Fest 2019

\$300 **Sponsor:**

Partner will receive:

- Recognition as Partner on Sponsor Board, displayed immediately inside the entrance to the festival grounds
- Signage on the Cultural Stage during the Chopin Youth Piano Competition
- Recognition in the Chopin Youth Piano Competition program book
- Verbal recognition during Chopin Youth Piano Competition
- 20 complimentary admission tickets to Polish Fest 2019

\$50 - \$299 Partner will receive

- Recognition as partner on Sponsor Board, displayed immediately inside the entrance to the festival grounds
- Recognition in the Chopin Youth Piano Competition program book
- Complimentary admission tickets for Polish Fest 2019 (number based on level 2-15)

*Other Amounts Graciously Accepted

2019 Polish Fest/Chopin Youth Piano Competition Partnership

Enclosed is my gift of \$ in supp Your gift is tax-deducti	
☐ Supporter: ☐ Sponsor: ☐ Other:	\$500 \$300 \$
Please Print Name:	
Title:	
Address:	
City, State, Zip:	
Home Phone: Wor	k Phone:
Email Address:	
Please make checks payable to <u>Polish Fest</u> or con Credit Card Type: MasterCard Visa	•
Card Number:	
Expiration Date (Month/Year):	
Name on Card:	
Signature:	
Please mail completed form to: Polish Fest	

Festival Support/Chopin Youth Piano Competition 6941 S 68th Street Franklin, WI 53132